

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.2255 of 1999

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
	28.02.2022	<p data-bbox="467 499 570 540"><u>NJS, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="467 561 1295 669">List this case along with C.R.P.No.107 of 2022 after two (2) weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="467 862 521 895">BLV</p> <p data-bbox="1182 790 1268 862">_____ NJS, J</p>	