

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.107 of 2022**
+ **APPEAL SUIT No.2255 of 1999**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	10.3.2022	<p><u>NJS, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>CRP No.107 of 2022</u></p> <p>It is stated on behalf of learned counsel for the respondents that the counter is filed today.</p> <p>At the request made on behalf of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter on 28.3.2022 along with A.S.No.2255 of 1999.</p> <p>Interim Orders granted on the earlier occasion are extended by four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>NJS, J</u> <i>vasu</i></p>	