

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.No.107 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
11)	11.07.2022	<p><u>DEV, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A.No.3 of 2022</u></p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>The application is ordered.</p> <p>The interim stay granted earlier shall stand extended for a further period of eight (08) weeks.</p> <p>Post main CRP on 22.08.2022 along with A.S.No.2255 of 1999.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>DEV, J</u></p> <p>PGR</p>	