

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**

**MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.107 of 2022**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE.</b>
	06.02.2023	<p><b><u>RC,J</u></b></p> <p>It is brought to the notice of this Court by both the learned counsel that compromise talks are going between the parties, and sought time in that regard.</p> <p>Sri Korapati Subbarao, learned counsel requested for extension of interim orders, in the meantime.</p> <p>Post on 06.03.2023.</p> <p>Interim orders granted earlier are extended for a period of six(06)weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>RC, J</u></p> <p><i>BRS</i></p>	

--	--	--	--