

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE NO: A.S.No.2255 of 1999**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	23-03-2023	<p><b><u>RC, J:</u></b></p> <p>Post the matter on 04.05.2023 for final hearing, along with Civil Revision Petition No.107 of 2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>RC, J</b></p> <p>RR</p>	

--	--	--	--