

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**MAIN CASE NO : C.R.P.No.107 of 2022 & A.S.No.2255 of 1999****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.09.2023	<p data-bbox="459 501 563 539"><u>BSB, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="555 577 1153 616">Heard learned counsel for the parties.</p> <p data-bbox="459 640 1324 734">Post on 14.09.2023 under the caption “For Orders”.</p> <p data-bbox="1010 837 1324 875"><u>B.S.BHANUMATHI, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="459 943 512 969">Pmk</p>	

--	--	--	--