

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.2255 of 1999

77-79

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12	24.02.2026	<p><u>BSB,J</u></p> <p><u>I.A.Nos.1, 2 & 3 of 2024</u></p> <p>No representation for the petitioner.</p> <p>Post on 27.02.2026 under the caption 'for dismissal'.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</p> <p>NSM</p>	